
Carpi Night Show

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX 65 - Timed Practice Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 225 GIACOBBE N. 53.889
Migliore

1 59.044 + 05.155 17:38:45.106  39,022

2 56.626 + 02.737 17:39:41.732  40,688

3 57.787 + 03.898 17:40:39.519  39,871

4 54.353 + 00.464 17:41:33.872  42,390

5 55.734 + 01.845 17:42:29.606  41,339

6 1:00.182 + 06.293 17:43:29.788  38,284

7 53.889 --------- 17:44:23.677  42,755

8 1:03.260 + 09.371 17:45:26.937  36,421

9 55.243 + 01.354 17:46:22.180  41,707

10 1:08.446 + 14.557 17:47:30.626  33,662

11 58.404 + 04.515 17:48:29.030  39,449

 Po. 2 - # 116 MORO F. + 01.095
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.112 + 07.128 17:38:50.175  37,094

2 59.454 + 04.470 17:39:49.629  38,753

3 1:01.395 + 06.411 17:40:51.024  37,527

4 1:00.045 + 05.061 17:41:51.069  38,371

5 56.360 + 01.376 17:42:47.429  40,880

6 1:05.949 + 10.965 17:43:53.378  34,936

7 55.713 + 00.729 17:44:49.091  41,355

8 1:02.495 + 07.511 17:45:51.586  36,867

9 1:00.046 + 05.062 17:46:51.632  38,371

10 54.984 --------- 17:47:46.616  41,903

 Po. 3 - # 38 VENTURATO A. + 04.810
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.053 + 02.354 17:38:48.460  37,738

2 59.970 + 01.271 17:39:48.430  38,419

3 1:00.887 + 02.188 17:40:49.317  37,841

4 1:00.171 + 01.472 17:41:49.488  38,291

5 1:00.520 + 01.821 17:42:50.008  38,070

6 1:02.055 + 03.356 17:43:52.063  37,128

7 59.376 + 00.677 17:44:51.439  38,804

8 1:05.806 + 07.107 17:45:57.245  35,012

8 1:05.806 + 07.107 17:45:57.245  0,000

9 1:09.588 + 10.889 17:47:07.372  33,109

10 58.699 --------- 17:48:06.071  39,251

 Po. 4 - # 946 NOYA M. + 07.519
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.374 + 03.966 17:38:55.827  35,243

2 1:04.410 + 03.002 17:40:00.237  35,771

3 1:03.089 + 01.681 17:41:03.326  36,520

4 1:03.258 + 01.850 17:42:06.584  36,422

5 1:02.453 + 01.045 17:43:09.037  36,892

6 1:02.317 + 00.909 17:44:11.354  36,972

7 1:01.408 --------- 17:45:12.762  37,520

8 1:03.224 + 01.816 17:46:15.986  36,442

9 1:02.697 + 01.289 17:47:18.683  36,748

10 1:03.488 + 02.080 17:48:22.171  36,290

 Po. 5 - # 224 VALZANIA A. + 07.883
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.098 + 04.326 17:39:00.914  34,857

2 1:03.097 + 01.325 17:40:04.011  36,515

3 1:02.168 + 00.396 17:41:06.179  37,061

4 1:01.772 --------- 17:42:07.951  37,298

5 1:02.558 + 00.786 17:43:10.509  36,830

6 1:03.981 + 02.209 17:44:14.490  36,011

7 1:03.096 + 01.324 17:45:17.586  36,516

8 1:02.858 + 01.086 17:46:20.444  36,654

9 1:03.140 + 01.368 17:47:23.584  36,490

10 1:02.827 + 01.055 17:48:26.411  36,672

 Po. 6 - # 28 ROSSI A. + 08.594
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.484 + 03.001 17:38:54.870  35,184

2 1:04.021 + 01.538 17:39:58.891  35,988

3 1:03.248 + 00.765 17:41:02.139  36,428

4 1:03.297 + 00.814 17:42:05.436  36,400

5 1:02.483 --------- 17:43:07.919  36,874

6 1:07.737 + 05.254 17:44:15.656  34,014

7 1:02.613 + 00.130 17:45:18.269  36,797

8 1:02.611 + 00.128 17:46:20.880  36,799

9 1:03.084 + 00.601 17:47:23.964  36,523

10 1:03.191 + 00.708 17:48:27.155  36,461

 Po. 7 - # 918 FIOCCO CREMONESE M. + 08.818
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.262 + 02.555 17:38:56.406  35,304

2 1:04.327 + 01.620 17:40:00.733  35,817

3 1:03.123 + 00.416 17:41:03.856  36,500

4 1:03.012 + 00.305 17:42:06.868  36,564

5 1:02.707 --------- 17:43:09.575  36,742

6 1:03.856 + 01.149 17:44:13.431  36,081

7 1:03.146 + 00.439 17:45:16.577  36,487

8 1:03.071 + 00.364 17:46:19.648  36,530

9 1:02.796 + 00.089 17:47:22.444  36,690

10 1:03.081 + 00.374 17:48:25.525  36,524

 Po. 8 - # 252 BERETTA E. + 09.308
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.872 + 03.675 17:39:00.289  34,454

2 1:03.197 --------- 17:40:03.486  36,457

3 1:04.710 + 01.513 17:41:08.196  35,605

4 1:04.889 + 01.692 17:42:13.085  35,507

5 2:51.528 + 1:48.331 17:45:04.613  13,432

5 2:51.528 + 1:48.331 17:45:04.613  645,017

 Po. 9 - # 22 GRABOVAC T. + 10.730
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.134 + 05.515 17:39:16.180  32,851

2 1:04.712 + 00.093 17:40:20.892  35,604

3 1:04.938 + 00.319 17:41:25.830  35,480

4 1:04.619 --------- 17:42:30.449  35,655

5 1:08.350 + 03.731 17:43:38.799  33,709

6 1:07.122 + 02.503 17:44:45.921  34,326

7 1:05.694 + 01.075 17:45:51.615  35,072

8 1:05.975 + 01.356 17:46:57.590  34,922

9 1:05.196 + 00.577 17:48:02.786  35,340

 Po. 10 - # 123 DE TOFFOLI C. + 11.223
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.512 + 00.400 17:39:01.870  35,169

2 1:05.455 + 00.343 17:40:07.325  35,200

3 1:06.112 + 01.000 17:41:13.437  34,850

4 1:05.112 --------- 17:42:18.549  35,385

5 1:08.322 + 03.210 17:43:26.871  33,723

6 1:09.042 + 03.930 17:44:35.913  33,371

7 1:06.245 + 01.133 17:45:42.158  34,780

8 1:06.191 + 01.079 17:46:48.349  34,808

9 1:07.745 + 02.633 17:47:56.094  34,010

Fastest lap: 53.889 
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o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 11 - # 829 BRIVIO E. + 12.105
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.845 + 01.851 17:39:06.216  33,960

2 1:07.311 + 01.317 17:40:13.527  34,229

3 1:07.218 + 01.224 17:41:20.745  34,277

4 1:07.079 + 01.085 17:42:27.824  34,348

5 1:09.537 + 03.543 17:43:37.361  33,133

6 1:07.768 + 01.774 17:44:45.129  33,998

7 1:07.571 + 01.577 17:45:52.700  34,097

8 1:06.523 + 00.529 17:46:59.223  34,635

9 1:05.994 --------- 17:48:05.217  34,912

Fastest lap: 53.889 
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